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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
SEPTEMBER - 2016 36 001 214 245 583 968 1492 948 36 969 215738 530
OCTOBER - 2016 41 482 242 630 319 864 1307 374 42 346 243 937 694
TOTAL 2014 557 962 3409 708 593 43 781 86 340 436 601 743 3496 049 029
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4 198 498 336 38 211 57 819 269 733 243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 404 850 2072 665 152 18 399 22 081 555 423 249 2094 746 707
DAILY AVERAGE
SEPTEMBER - 2016 1636 9738 436 44 67 861 1680 9 806 297
OCTOBER - 2016 2074 12131 516 43 65 369 2117 12 196 885
TOTAL 2014 2644 16 159 756 207 409 196 2852 16 568 953
TOTAL 2015 3 326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2287 11709 973 104 124 755 2 391 11834 727
DAILY FIGURES
03/10/2016 821 4 949 675 44 63 263 865 5012 938
04/10/2016 5145 28 600 677 214 127 054 5359 28 727 730
05/10/2016 1505 7709 125 21 34798 1526 7 743 922
06/10/2016 1067 6 689 555 13 16 402 1080 6 705 957
07/10/2016 1152 7 357 678 23 16 233 1175 7373911
10/10/2016 1260 7 767 866 22 31917 1282 7799784
11/10/2016 1715 9351930 34 77 120 1749 9429 050
12/10/2016 1881 11172 838 37 69 998 1918 11242 836
13/10/2016 1364 9228 200 27 28 552 1391 9 256 753
14/10/2016 1289 8 659 504 32 33 887 1321 8 693 391
17/10/2016 1125 5760 763 21 50 909 1146 5811672
18/10/2016 2 344 12 642 545 49 104 636 2393 12 747 181
19/10/2016 1986 11 958 616 55 96 984 2 041 12 055 599
20/10/2016 2697 16 715 125 41 42 208 2738 16 757 333
21/10/2016 1868 10 958 266 15 13343 1883 10 971 609
24/10/2016 3790 20 622 098 50 146 441 3 840 20 768 539
25/10/2016 2408 11440 132 50 58 572 2458 11 498 704
26/10/2016 3299 17 332 268 31 156 468 3330 17 488 736
27/10/2016 2407 17 589 001 36 67 748 2443 17 656 749

28/10/2016 2359 16 124 456 49 70 842 2408 16 195 298
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
% TOT of % TOT of
number TAH % CUM eurm eurm TAH % CUM number
1 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 8408 19.9% 19.9% 29.15716274 1 INTESA SANPAOLO 39.57 16.2%  16.2% 3921
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 4450 10.5% 30.4% 33.02278219 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 33.023 13.5%  29.8% 4450
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 3921 9.3% 39.6% 39.5698775 3 ENI 30.681 12.6% 42.3% 3391
4 ENI 3391 8.0% 47.6% 30.6811287 4 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 29.157 12.0% 54.3% 8408
5 UNICREDIT 2977 7.0% 54.7%  25.23777191 5 UNICREDIT 25.238 10.3%  64.6% 2977
6 STMICROELECTRONICS 1863 4.4% 59.1%  12.77948405 6 STMICROELECTRONICS 12.779 52% 69.9% 1863
7 SAIPEM 1711 4.0% 63.1% 5.206248092 7 TENARIS 11.652 48% T4.7% 1058
8 ENEL 1286 3.0% 66.1% 7.574237382 8 ENEL 7.5742 31% 77.8% 1286
9 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 1165 2.8% 68.9% 4.669100036 9 SAIPEM 5.2062 21%  79.9% 1711
10 BANCO POPOLARE 1149 2.7% 71.6% 4.838347634 10 FERRARI 4.8455 2.0% 81.9% 731
11 TENARIS 1058 2.5% 74.1%  11.65153757 11 BANCO POPOLARE 4.8383 2.0% 83.9% 1149
12 MEDIASET 974 2.3% 76.4%  4.331039936 12 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 4.6691 1.9%  85.8% 1165
13 TELECOM ITALIA 962 2.3% 78.7%  2.621449892 13 MEDIASET 4.331 1.8% 87.5% 974
14 UBI BANCA 882 2.1% 80.8%  3.848292318 14 GENERALI 3.9344 1.6%  89.2% 820
15 GENERALI 820 1.9% 82.7% 3.93435394 15 UBI BANCA 3.8483 1.6%  90.7% 882
16 FERRARI 731 1.7% 84.4% 4.84554239 16 TERNA 2.9759 1.2%  92.0% 632
17 TERNA 632 1.5% 85.9% 2.97591475 17 TELECOM ITALIA 2.6214 1.1%  93.0% 962
18 FINECOBANK 560 1.3% 87.2%  1.934373698 18 LUXOTTICA GROUP 1.9814 0.8%  93.8% 459
19 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 512 1.2% 88.4%  1.779928898 19 FINECOBANK 1.9344 0.8% 94.6% 560
20 SNAM 469 1.1% 89.6% 1.715611668 20 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 1.7799 0.7%  95.4% 512
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